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Tonbridge & Malling Borough Council 
Y2 Crew Summer Scheme 2014 

 
Trips & Activity Days 

 
 
 

Date Trip 

Monday 28 July Ten Pin Bowling & Ice Skating 

Wednesday 30 July Pick ‘n’ Mix (Hadlow) 

Thursday 31 July Chatham Ski Centre 

Monday 04 August Laser Rush 

Wednesday 06 August Pick ‘n’ Mix (Tonbridge) 

Thursday 07 August London Dungeon & Sea Life 

Monday 11 August Bowles Activity Centre 

Wednesday 13 August Get Safe for Summer (Waterwise Course) 

Thursday 14 August Bewl Water – Wetside Activities 

Wednesday 20 August Grow, Cook & Eat (Bore Place) 

Thursday 21 August Hairspray (Summer Youth Theatre) 

Friday 22 August Thorpe Park 

Friday 1, 8 & 15 August Youth Drop In Sessions 

 
 


